

ELDORADO RESORTS TO PARTICIPATE IN J.P. MORGAN GLOBAL HIGH YIELD & LEVERAGED FINANCE CONFERENCE ON MARCH 1 AND MARCH 2

February 29, 2016

RENO, Nev.--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- Eldorado Resorts, Inc. (NASDAQ:ERI) ("Eldorado" or the "Company") announced today that President, Tom Reeg, will be will be making a company presentation at the J.P. Morgan Global High Yield & Leveraged Finance Conference on Wednesday, March 2 at 8:20 a.m. ET. Mr. Reeg will participate in a question and answer session following the March 2 presentation and will meet with institutional investors at the conference on Tuesday, March 1 and Wednesday, March 2, which is being held at the Loews Miami Beach Hotel.

Eldorado's current investor presentation is now available at http://ir.eldoradoresorts.com/presentations. If you have questions about Eldorado or are interested in conducting a conference call with Eldorado management please contact JCIR at 212/835-8500 or eri@icir.com.

About Eldorado Resorts, Inc.

Eldorado Resorts is a casino entertainment company that owns and operates seven properties in five states, including the Eldorado Resort Casino, the Silver Legacy Resort Casino and Circus Circus Resort Casino in Reno, NV; the Eldorado Resort Casino in Shreveport, LA; Scioto Downs Racino in Columbus, OH; Mountaineer Casino Racetrack & Resort in Chester, WV; and Presque Isle Downs & Casino in Erie, PA. For more information, please visit www.eldoradoresorts.com.

View source version on businesswire.com: http://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20160229006690/en/

Eldorado Resorts, Inc.
Thomas Reeg
President
775-328-0112
investorrelations@eldoradoresorts.com
or
JCIR
Joseph N. Jaffoni, James Leahy
212-835-8500
eri@icir.com

Source: Eldorado Resorts, Inc.